Charles Stanley Westward League

Uu11 Girls

Freya Norris
Erin Hoey

Tori Kerswell
Frankie Scoble

U117 Boys

Isaac Drew
Charlie Benton
Tomi Bartlett
Henry Widger

U13 Girls

Isabelle Drew

U13 Boys

Thomas Carter
Ruben Steed

U156 Girls

Isabella Trowell

U16 Boys

Luke Hayes

U17 Men

Matthew Gilvear
Charlie Milward

Senior Women
Rebecca Lee

Faith Taylor-Tippett
Cleo Perry

Emma Beckwith
Emma Lake

Anna Lake

Carol Hansen

Overall Results

14th
32nd
36th
37th

23rd
4]1st
52nd
B54th

47th

14th
46th

6th

12th

2nd
6th

42nd (3rd V40)
95th

150th (15th V50)
171st

184th (16th V45)
206th

229th (15th V55)

20th Team

11th Team

10th Team

11th Team

4th Team

23rd Team

16th
Vet Team



Senior Men
Nick Bristow
Tom Davies
Chris Prall
Jeremy Westmore
Andy Trigg
Joe Battershill
Bryan Short
Mike Hoskin
Andy Bartlett
David Gilvear

32nd (5th V50)
95th (13th V40)
102nd (14th V40)
131st (14th V45)
173rd (7th V60)
197th

199th (8th V65)
259th (27th V45)
307th(40th V45)
313th (12th V60)

20th Team

8th
Vet Team



