# <u>Charles Stanley Westward League</u> <u>Overall Results</u>

<u>U11</u>	Gire	S
------------	------	---

Freya Norris	14th
Erin Hoey	32nd
Tori Kerswell	36th
Frankie Scoble	37th

### U11 Boys

Isaac Drew	23rd
Charlie Benton	41st
Tomi Bartlett	52nd
Henry Widger	54th

## U13 Girls

Isabelle Drew	47th	20th Team

### U13 Boys

Thomas Carter	l4th	llth Team
Ruben Steed	46th	

## U15 Girls

Isabella Trowell	6th	10th Team
------------------	-----	-----------

## U15 Boys

Luke Hayes	12th	llth Team

#### U17 Men

Matthew Gilvear	2nd	4th Team
Charlie Milward	6th	

#### Senior Women

Rebecca Lee	42nd (3rd V40)	23rd Team
Faith Taylor-Tippett	95th	
Cleo Perry	150th (15th V50)	16th
Emma Beckwith	171st	Vet Team
Emma Lake	184th (16th V45)	
Anna Lake	206th	
Carol Hansen	229th (15th V55)	

#### Senior Men

Nick Bristow 32nd (5th V50) 20th Team

Tom Davies 95th (13th V40)

Chris Prall 102nd (14th V40) 8th
Jeremy Westmore 131st (14th V45) Vet Team

Andy Trigg 173rd (7th V60)

Joe Battershill 197th

Bryan Short 199th (8th V65)
Mike Hoskin 259th (27th V45)
Andy Bartlett 307th(40th V45)
David Gilvear 313th (12th V60)